L a b o r a t o r y  &  I n d u s t r i a l  F u r n i s h i n g  S o l u t i o n s …
SCIENTIFIC
EQUIPMENT &
FURNITURE
ASSOCIATION
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Specifications
Base Cabinets - Standing/Counter Height

shown. Drawer units feature full extension slides. A single shelf is standard in the units shown. Additional
shelves are available (see
Part Numbering System
Sample: RB35H36W-048 1 = Base unit
2 = Height
3 = Width
*"R” = Right hinge facing cab.
*"L” = Left hinge facing cab.
RB35H15W-000
RB35H18W-000
RB35H24W-000
RB35H15W-100(L)
RB35H18W-100(L)
RB35H24W-100(L)
RB35W15H-110(L)
RB35W18H-110(L)
RB35W24H-110(L)
RB35H15W-100(R)
RB35H18W-100(R)
RB35H24W-100(R)
RB35H15W-110(R)
RB35H18W-110(R)
RB35H24W-110(R)
"
BASE CABINETS Standing/Counter Height
RB35H15W-F20
RB35H18W-F20
RB35H24W-F20
RB35H15W-032
RB35H18W-032
RB35H24W-032
RB35H15W-008
RB35H18W-008
RB35H24W-008
RB35H15W-FFO     RB35H30W-000
RB35H18W-FFO     RB35H36W-000
RB35H24W-FFO     RB35H42W-000
RB35H48W-000
RB35H15W-040
RB35H18W-040
RB35H24W-040
RB35H15W-024
RB35H18W-024
RB35H24W-024
RB35H15W-F12
RB35H18W-F12
RB35H24W-F12
BASE CABINETS Standing/Counter Height
RB35H30W-200
RB35H36W-200
RB35H42W-200
RB35H48W-200
RB35H30W-110(R)SP
RB35H36W-110(R)SP
RB35H42W-110(R)SP
RB35H48W-110(R)SP
NOTE: ½ CAB+1” Exposed
RB35H30W-220
RB35H36W-220
RB35H42W-220

shown. Additional shelves are available (see page 11). Specify left or right hand doors.
Hand is indicated by side of door upon which hinges are located.
Part Numbering System
Sample: RB29H30W-044 1= Base Unit 4= #Doors
11222333-456 2= Height
 3= Width
* “F” = File Drawer
* “S” = Sink Unit
* “P” = Panel over door(s)
* “R” = Right hinge facing cab.
* “L” = Left hinge facing cab.
* “B” = Bin Drawer
RB29H15W-000
RB29H18W-000
RB29H24W-000
RB29H30W-000
RB29H36W-000
RB29H42W-000
RB29H48W-000
5= #Drawers
6= #Half Drawers
7= Features
21 7/8
18 7/8
BASE CABINETS Sitting / Desk Height
RB29H15W-F02 RB29H30W-040
RB29H18W-F02 RB29H36W-040
RB29H24W-F02 RB29H42W-040
RB29H48W-040
RB29H30W-050 RB29H30W-044
RB29H36W-050 RB29H36W-044
RB29H42W-050 RB29H42W-044
RB29H48W-050 RB29H48W-044
RB29H30W-006 RB29H30W-060
RB29H36W-006 RB29H36W-060
RB29H42W-006 RB29H42W-060
RB29H48W-006 RB29H48W-060
RB29H30W-200 RB29H30W-210
RB29H36W-200 RB29H36W-210
RB29H42W-200 RB29H42W-210
RB29H48W-200 RB29H48W-210
BASE CABINETS Sitting / Desk Height
RB29H15W-030
RB29H18W-030
RB29H24W-030
RB29H15W-022
RB29H18W-022
RB29H24W-022
RB29H30W-100(RorL)SP
RB29H36W-100(RorL)SP
RB29H42W-100(RorL)SP
RB29H48W-100(RorL)SP
RB29H30W-110(R)SP
RB29H36W-110(R)SP
RB29H42W-110(R)SP
RB29H48W-110(R)SP
RB29H15W-B11
RB29H18W-B11
RB29H24W-B11
RB29H15W-006
RB29H18W-006
RB29H24W-006
RB29H30W-220
RB29H36W-220
RB29H42W-220
RB29H48W-220
RB29H30W-110(L)SP
RB29H36W-110(L)SP
RB29H42W-110(L)SP
RB29H48W-110(L)SP
CORNER SINK BASE CABINETS Sitting / Desk Height
RC29H14W-10S(L)
RC29H14W-10S(L)

31" high to 36" high units have two shelves. 48" high units have three shelves. Additional shelves are
available. On single hinge door units, specify (R) or (L) hinge. 48" high units have 3 hinges per door.
Part Numbering System
Sample: RW30H36W-2GS 1= Wall Case 4= #Doors
11222333-4567 2= Height 5= Material of doors*
3= Width 6= Type of doors* *
STEEL DOOR HINGED LEFT:
RW24H18W-1SH(L)  RW30H18W-1SH(L)
RW36H18W-1SH(L)  RW48H18W-1SH(L)
RW24H24W-1SH(L)  RW30H24W-1SH(L)
RW36H24W-1SH(L)  RW48H24W-1SH(L)
GLASS W/ FRAME HINGED LEFT:
RW24H18W-1GH(L)  RW30H18W-1GH(L)
RW36H18W-1GH(L)  RW48H18W-1GH(L)
RW24H24W-1GH(L)  RW30H24W-1GH(L)
RW36H24W-1GH(L)  RW48H24W-1GH(L)
STEEL DOORS - HINGED:
RW24H30W-2SH RW36H30W-2SH
RW24H36W-2SH RW36H36W-2SH
RW24H42W-2SH RW36H42W-2SH
RW24H48W-2SH RW36H48W-2SH
RW30H30W-2SH RW48H30W-2SH
RW30H36W-2SH RW48H36W-2SH
RW30H42W-2SH RW48H42W-2SH
RW30H48W-2SH RW48H48W-2SH
7= Depth Note: 13" dp. standard,
16" deep cabinets available -
indicate by final suffix of 16,
(Example: RW24H18W-00016)
* Steel, Glass or no doors (open)
* * Hinged, Sliding or Sliding/framed
* “R” = Right hinge facing cabinet
* “L” = Left hinge facing cabinet
OPEN SHELVING UNITS:
RW24H18W-000 RW30H18W-000 RW36H18W-000 RW48H18W-000
RW24H24W-000 RW30H24W-000 RW36H24W-000 RW48H24W-000
RW24H30W-000 RW30H30W-000 RW36H30W-000 RW48H30W-000
RW24H36W-000 RW30H36W-000 RW36H36W-000 RW48H36W-000
RW24H42W-000 RW30H42W-000 RW36H42W-000 RW48H42W-000
RW24H48W-000 RW30H48W-000 RW36H48W-000 RW48H48W-000
STEEL DOOR HINGED RIGHT:
RW24H18W-1SH(R)  RW30H18W-1SH(R)
RW36H18W-1SH(R)  RW48H18W-1SH(R)
RW24H24W-1SH(R)  RW30H24W-1SH(R)
RW36H24W-1SH(R)  RW48H24W-1SH(R)
GLASS W/ FRAME HINGED RIGHT:
RW24H18W-1GH(R)  RW30H18W-1GH(R)
RW36H18W-1GH(R)  RW48H18W-1GH(R)
RW24H24W-1GH(R)  RW30H24W-1GH(R)
RW36H24W-1GH(R)  RW48H24W-1GH(R)
STEEL DOORS - SLIDING:
RW24H30W-2SS RW36H30W-2SS
RW24H36W-2SS RW36H36W-2SS
RW24H42W-2SS RW36H42W-2SS
RW24H48W-2SS RW36H48W-2SS
RW30H30W-2SS RW48H30W-2SS
RW30H36W-2SS RW48H36W-2SS
RW30H42W-2SS RW48H42W-2SS
RW30H48W-2SS RW48H48W-2SS
WALL CASE UNITS
GLASS W/ FRAME – HINGED:
RW24H30W-2GH W36H30W-2GH
RW24H36W-2GH W36H36W-2GH
RW24H42W-2GH W36H42W-2GH
RW24H48W-2GH W36H48W-2GH
RW30H30W-2GH W48H30W-2GH
RW30H36W-2GH W48H36W-2GH
RW30H42W-2GH W48H42W-2GH
RW30H48W-2GH W48H48W-2GH
GLASS DOORS – SLIDING:
RW24H30W-2GS W36H30W-2GS
RW24H36W-2GS W36H36W-2GS

15 1/2
single hinge door units, specify (R) or (L) hinge.
Part Numbering System
Sample: RF84H18W-2SS16 1= Floor Case 4= #Doors
11222333-456 2= Height 5= Material of
FLOOR CASE UNITS
GLASS W/ FRAME – HINGED LEFT:
RF84H18W-1GH16(L)
RF84H18W-1GH21(L)
RF84H24W-1GH16(L)
RF84H24W-1GH21(L)
STEEL DOORS – HINGED:
RF84H30W-2SH16
RF84H30W-2SH21
RF84H36W-2SH16
RF84H36W-2SH21
RF84H42W-2SH16
RF84H42W-2SH21
RF84H48W-2SH16
RF84H48W-2SH21
GLASS W/ FRAME – SLIDING:
RF84H30W-2GSF16
RF84H30W-2GSF21
RF84H36W-2GSF16
RF84H36W-2GSF21
RF84H42W-2GSF16
RF84H42W-2GSF21
RF84H48W-2GSF16
RF84H48W-2GSF21
GLASS W/ FRAME – HINGED RIGHT:
RF84H18W-1GH16(R)
RF84H18W-1GH21(R)
RF84H24W-1GH16(R)
RF84H24W-1GH21(R)
STEEL DOORS – SLIDING:
RF84H30W-2SS16
RF84H30W-2SS21
RF84H36W-2SS16
RF84H36W-2SS21
RF84H42W-2SS16
RF84H42W-2SS21
RF84H48W-2SS16
RF84H48W-2SS21
GLASS W/ FRAME – HINGED:
RF84H30W-2GH16
RF84H30W-2GH21
RF84H36W-2GH16
RF84H36W-2GH21
RF84H42W-2GH16
RF84H42W-2GH21
RF84H48W-2GH16
RF84H48W-2GH21
NOTE: When ordering units with configurations that are non-standard, drawings must accompany order.
FLEXIBILITY
Construction of our fume hood begins with a
heavy duty internal framework. This universal
framework is the foundation for a variety of
standard and optional features.
These features include. . .
- Chemical resistant interiors of resin-chem,
PVC or stainless steel
- PVC or stainless sash guides
- Vertical, horizontal or combination sashes
in a variety of materials